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Date Rehearsal 
 

MAY  

Wednesday 2 May 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-Audition Call  

Friday 4 May 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-Audition Call - – Set Audition Dances (1. Dancers only, and 2. Anyone auditioning to Tap - Tap Shoes 
and Heels for ladies) needed please (including those auditioning for Dale and Jerry) 

Wednesday 9 May 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-Audition Call 

Friday 11 May  
7.30-10.00 

Pre-Audition Call – Run dialogue & vocals with readers in / CP 

Saturday 12 May 
10am onwards 

10am       Principal Auditions 
12.30pm Dancers & Tappers 
1pm         Ensemble 

Wednesday 16 May 
7.30-10.00 

FULL COMPANY - Music Call  

Friday 18 May 
7.30-10.00 

Principals Only – Read Through 

Wednesday 23 May 
7.30-10.00 

FULL COMPANY – Music Call 

Friday 25 May 
7.30-10.00 

Principals Only - Music Call 

Wednesday 30 May 
7.30-10.00 

FULL COMPANY - Music Call 

JUNE  

Friday 1 June 
7.30-10.00 

Act 1 Sc 1-8   Jerry/Dale/Horace/Bates/Beddini/Florist/Manager 

Saturday 2 June  
10.00-5.00 

10am-1pm  FULL COMPANY Music Call  
1.45-5pm “Puttin’ On The Ritz”  Jerry and Dancers 

Wednesday 6 June 
7.30-10.00 

FULL COMPANY Music Call & Dialogue where available 

Friday 8 June 
7.30-10.30 

“No Strings” – Jerry & two Girls 

Wednesday 13 June 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 15 June 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 20 June 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 22 June  
7.30-10.00 

Principals &/or dancers only please 

Saturday 23 June 
10.00-5.00 

 

Wednesday 27 June 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 29 June 
7.30-10.00 

FULL COMPANY – Publicity Photo Call 

JULY  

Wednesday 4 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 6 July 
7.30-10.00 

Principals &/or dancers only please 

Saturday 7 July 
10.00-5.00 

 

Wednesday 11 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 13 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 11 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 13 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 18 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 20 July 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 25 July 
7.30-10.00 
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Friday 27 July 
7.30-10.00 

Principals &/or dancers only please 

AUGUST  

Wednesday 1 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 3 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Saturday 4 August 
10.00-5.00  

 

Sunday 5 August 
Times TBC 

HYLANDS HOUSE PUBLICITY DAY & PICNIC 

Wednesday 8 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 10 August 
7.30-10.00 

Principals &/or dancers only please 

Saturday 11 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 15 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 17 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 22 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 24 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 29 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 31 August 
7.30-10.00 

 

SEPTEMBER  

Saturday 1 September 
10.00-15.00 

PUBLICITY DAY @ BOND STREET 

Wednesday 5 
September 7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 7 September 
7.30-10.00 

 

Wednesday 12 
September 7.30-10.00 

 

Friday 14 September 
7.30-10.00 

 

Saturday 15 September 
10.00-5.00 

10am PREVIEW MORNING, run show 
2pm Run show / tidy 

Wednesday 19 
September 
7.30 onwards 

Costume Collection  

Friday 21 September 
7.30 onwards 

First Dress Run @ HQ 

Saturday 22 September 
10.00-2.00 

Dress Run at HQ 

Sunday 23 September 
10.00 onwards 

10am Band Call @ HQ 
5.00 (ish) Tech @ Civic 

Monday 24 September  
7.30 onwards 

7.30pm Full Dress Rehearsal with costumes, wigs & make up 

Tuesday 25 – Saturday 
29 September  

SHOW WEEK!  

Please note: 

We are very much looking forward to getting started on our exciting production of ‘Top Hat’. This Call Sheet covers the first 

month of rehearsals. The schedule will be updated once auditions have taken place and holidays been considered. 

However, there are some rehearsals already listed where Ensemble are not required to attend. We will keep you updated 

regularly on the schedule.  

If you are absent from a setting rehearsal, please provide a stand-in and please ensure that you have gone through your 

notes with them prior to the next rehearsal.  

Please ensure you wear appropriate rehearsal dress. Finally, have fun! Thank you in advance.  


